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OPEN REDENTORE (0303025A)
NUORO - 10-08-2003 - 13-08-2003

Torneo OPEN REDENTORE 0303025A

Luogo NUORO  [Nuoro - Sardegna]
Periodo 10-08-2003 - 13-08-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 45

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

6 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

40 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1642 0 0 1967 M 113427

15 CM Artizzu Giulio           ITA VEN PD 2117 0 0 1981 M 809756 103259

23 2N Basile Aldo 1370 0 0 M 104620

16 3N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1506 0 0 1972 M 103263

35 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1561 0 0 1983 M 107532

8 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1642 0 0 1941 M 101558

12 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1785 0 0 1984 M 102434

9 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1648 0 0 1944 M 102431

11 M Buchicchio Giampaolo     ITA SAR OT 2253 0 0 1984 M 811491 102433

10 1N Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA SAR SS 1807 0 0 1982 M 814130 102432

13 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1690 0 0 1988 M 102435

43 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1965 M 117117

24 IM Contin Daniel            ITA LOM MI 2356 0 0 1962 M 803618 104708

7 2N Cossu Fabrizio           ITA PIE TO 1603 0 0 1967 M 100144

38 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1497 0 0 1943 M 109859

25 1N Dell'olivo Vincenzo 1678 0 0 M 105020

44 2N Di Pinto Vincenzo        ITA SAR NU 1462 0 0 1963 M 120237

1 GM Djuric Stefan                   SRB 2488 0 0 1955 M 900133

26 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2479 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

17 2N Enis Aldo 1534 0 0 M 103267

32 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA SAR SS 1654 0 0 1967 M 106739

27 M Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2290 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

30 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1843 0 0 1974 M 106734

28 FM Genocchio Daniele        ITA LOM BG 2352 0 0 1981 M 806463 106460

4 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2345 0 0 1965 M 811394

20 2N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1609 0 0 1990 M 103299

31 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1716 0 0 1939 M 106736

36 CM Mannu Michele            ITA SAR CA 1806 0 0 1961 M 107540

42 2N Maricosu Piero           ITA SAR NU 1600 0 0 1967 M 116100

18 1N Marras Giuseppe          ITA SAR CA 1737 0 0 1952 M 103271

21 M Mazzilli Piero           ITA SIC PA 2226 0 0 1982 M 807087 104149

45 3N Medda Giancarlo          ITA SAR CA 1488 0 0 1974 M 120238

2 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2406 0 0 1965 M 4101715

22 GM Ortega Lexy              ITA LAZ RM 2437 0 0 1960 M 811416 104475

34 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1617 0 0 1966 M 106747

37 3N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1473 0 0 1986 M 109505

29 2N Piga Antonello           ITA SAR SS 1612 0 0 1950 M 106732

19 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1786 0 0 1961 M 103277

3 2N Satta Francesco          ITA SAR NU 1579 0 0 1976 M

39 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA SAR CA 1458 0 0 1977 M 112070

14 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA SAR SS 1612 0 0 1950 M 102437

33 3N Zucca Antonio            ITA SAR SS 1596 0 0 1963 M 106741

41 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA SAR SS 1723 0 0 1960 M 113774
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

6 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

40 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 113427

23 2N Basile Aldo 1370 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 M 104620

16 3N Boi Fausto               ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 103263

35 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1983 M 107532

8 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1941 M 101558

12 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1785 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1984 M 102434

9 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1944 M 102431

10 1N Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1982 M 102432

13 2N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 102435

43 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 117117

7 2N Cossu Fabrizio           ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 100144

38 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1943 M 109859

25 1N Dell'olivo Vincenzo 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 M 105020

44 2N Di Pinto Vincenzo        ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1963 M 120237

17 2N Enis Aldo 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 M 103267

32 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 106739

30 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 106734

4 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA 2345 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M

20 2N Locci Damiano            ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 M 103299

31 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1939 M 106736

36 CM Mannu Michele            ITA 1806 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 107540

42 2N Maricosu Piero           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 116100

18 1N Marras Giuseppe          ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1952 M 103271

45 3N Medda Giancarlo          ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1974 M 120238

34 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 106747

37 3N Pes Francesco            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1986 M 109505

29 2N Piga Antonello           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1950 M 106732

19 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 103277

3 2N Satta Francesco          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1976 M

39 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1977 M 112070

14 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 102437

33 3N Zucca Antonio            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1963 M 106741

41 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1960 M 113774
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